MASSON Pascal
VALIANI Marie-José
MULLER Francoise
ANDRE Jacques

DAUX Michel

LIEGEY Marie-Therese
GASTHALTER Liliane
LIEGEY Jean-Luc
CHASSATTE Jean-Louis
AUBIN Edith

DUPONT Francoise
SULKOWSKI Nadine
ANDRE Marie-Reine
FRIEDMANN Yvette
CHEVRIER Georges
JOUBLIN Anne
GRUBIN Evelyne
JACQUOT Christian
ANTOINE Jean-Marie
BAILLON Martine
BAILLON Gauthier
DAUX Régine

ADAM lJeanine
RODANGE Corinne
PETRINOS Nadine
DUPONT Gérard
LECHEVALIER Eric
EVEILLARD Michel
GROSJEAN Marie-Chantal
BERNARD Pascale
JEANDEL Christian
REMY Marie-Héléene
RODANGE Alain
GRUBIN Dominique
MATHIEU Régine
MAGNIER Annie
NARETTO Fanny
EGIMANN Catherine
VIARD Nathalie
CHASSATTE Véronique
GELLENONCOURT Gérald
VOGIN Pascale

BASSI Emmanuel
MASSON Francine

Année 2022
Participations
Nombre %

80 82%
78 80%
76 78%
59 60%
58 59%
57 58%
53 54%
49 50%
48 49%
47 48%
47 48%
46 47%
45 46%
41 42%
39 40%
36 37%
36 37%
31 32%
30 31%
30 31%
27 28%
24 24%
24 24%
23 23%
22 22%
21 21%
21 21%
18 18%
17 17%
14 14%
11 11%
11 11%
10 10%

9 9%

9 9%

8 8%

7 7%

5 5%

5 5%

4 4%

3 3%

1 1%

0 0%

0 0%

Classement Kms parcourus
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777
748
736
568
563
557
509
479
464
449
460
433
426
391
368
340
346
299
296
303
276
249
236
234
203
200
205
171
171
139
114
102
104

85

88

80

60

54

50

44

32

10

98 Marches Organisées
950 kms
Moyenne 13 Participants

Année 2022

Liste des marches 2022

Lieux
Rosieres Delacour
Rosieres Chalet
Varangéville
Sommerviller
Dombasle Technique
Vitrimont
Dombasle Seille
Dombasle Cimetiére
Blainville Collége
Rosieres Haras
Vigneulles
Hudiviller
Einville au Jard
Léomont
Haraucourt
Blainville Filature
Dombasle AG
Dombasle ND Grace
Damelevieres
Crévic
Dombasle Etang
Fléville
Champenoux
Rechicourt
Parroy
Laneuveville
Velaine sous Amance
Blainville Croix Pierson
Crevéchamps
Lunéville Mondon
Art sur Mthe
Lunéville Ste Anne
Tonnoy
Rosiéres Cimetiere
Anthelupt
Ludres
Total général

Nombre
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